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GMM OMOAOTIAKO A/K STAGEPQOY EIZOAHMATOS - IAIQTON
GMM BEST SELECTION BALANCED FUND

GMM KOLONA BALANCED FUND

GMM GERAISTOS BALANCED FUND

GMM MOMENTUM GLOBAL BOND FUND

GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED FUND

GMM ASPENDOS BALANCED FUND

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - EURO
GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - USD
GMM ZEUS GLOBAL BALANCED FUND

ASTROBANK TARGET MATURITY FUND 2027

HELLAS-CYPRUS RECOVERY FUND AMOIBAIO KEQAAAIO - IAIQTON

GLOBAL BALANCED FoF SALAMIS VARIABLE CAPITAL INV. COMPANY

‘ 2YNOAIKO ENEPTHTIKO ZE EURO: | 42.882.869,90

GMM GLOBAL MONEY MANAGERS Ltd
Etaipia Alaxeipiong Tou Nopou 78(1) / 2012

Ayiwv OpohoynTiv 26B, 1080 Acukwoia, KUTrpog, T: +357 22205858, F: +357 22378194,

E: info@global-mm.com, www.global-mm.com

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN THX 03/09/2025

HM/NIA
ENAPZHZ
AEITOYPIIAS
A/K
4/10/2013
3/10/2013
1/11/2013
4/11/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
22/7/2015
19/11/2013
14/9/2016
28/12/2016
16/9/2013
23/9/2013
8/6/2018

NOMIZMA

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

KAGAPO
ENEPTHTIKO

2.583.656,51
3.957.421,24
1.712.527,36
476.592,85
13.067.778,98
1.274.649,25
1.493.194,33
401.225,35
1.139.744,97
5.548.528,45
198.225,28
2.810.348,30
2.637.829,330

MEPIAIA

289.717,400
349.956,998
71.183,888
23.215,621
1.196.753,037
142.434,434
125.056,817
48.114,521
124.895,916
518.804,205
20.355,196
236.976,925
10.412.707,00

KAGAPH
TIMH
MEPIAIOY
8,9179
11,3083
24,0578
20,5290
10,9194
8,9490
11,9401
8,3390
9,1256
10,6948
9,7383
11,8592
0,2533

ANQTATH
MPOMHOEIA
AIAOEzHZ
(%)

2,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
1,0000
4,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
4,0000
1,0000
2,0000
3,0000

TIMH
AIAGEZHZ

9,0963
11,6475
24,7795
21,1449
11,0286

9,3070
12,2983

8,5892

9,3994
11,1226

9,8357
12,0964

0,2609

ANQTATH
NPOMHOEIA
EZATOPAz
(%)

1,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
4,00
2,00
0,00
1,00

TIMH
EZArOPAZ

8,8287
11,0821
23,5766
20,1184
10,8102

8,7700
11,5819

8,1722

8,9431
10,2670

9,5435
11,8592

0,2508

HMEPHZIA

METABOAH
(%)

0,084

0,183

0,730

1,366

0,063

0,051

0,232

0,114

0,175

0,082

-0,013

0,303

0,158

METABOAH
AMO APXH
ETOVYS (%)

0,825

1,767

8,143

8,801

2,815

-0,589

5,003

-0,868

11,193

-5,087

-1,075

6,963

-0,939

| H EMENAYZH ZE MEPIAIA OZEKA AEN EXEI EFTYHMENH AMOAOZH KAI Ol NPOHTOYMENEZ ANOAOZEIZ AEN AIAZDAAIZOYN TIZ MEAAONTIKEZ



https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-emerging-markets-bond-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-best-selection-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kolona-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-geraistos-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-themelio-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-blue-water-investments-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-aspendos-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/gmm-zeus-global-balanced-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/astrobank-target-maturity-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/hellas-cyprus-recovery-fund-amoibaio-kefalaio/
https://www.global-mm.eu/salamis-variable-capital-investment-company-plc/

